NW10km - OPEN

M-ce  Numer

1 931
2 993
3 904
4 924
5 995
6 998
7 990
8 996
9 939
10 920
11 925
12 922
13 940
14 901
15 929
16 923
17 991
18 992
19 926
20 905
21 935
22 943
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Kat.
M30
M40
M40
K40
M50
M40
K30
M30
K20
M40
M50
K40
M40
M30
M40
K50
M30
K50
K30
K60
M30
K30

Nazwisko, imie¢

FATLA FRANCISZEK
CYRUS BOGDAN
WEADYKA ANATOL
WOJNAR WEADYSEAWA
KUPER WALDEMAR
BRYNDZA KRZYSZTOF
FILA-CHWIEJ BARBARA
WROBEL PAWEL
SMIETANA KATARZYNA
SZCZEBAK JACEK
PODGORSKI JANUSZ
WRONIECKA SYLWIA
LOPATKIEWICZ PIOTR
GAJEWSKI KRZYSZTOF
CICHY IRENEUSZ
MACZKA KRYSTYNA
CHWIEJ PAWEL
OLEJNICZAK HALINA

PASINSKA - SKOWRON SYLWIA

WITKOWSKA MARIA
KOSZYK LUKASZ
MAZUR MONIKA

Perty Matopolski 2014 — E1l
13.04.2014

LKS VICTORIA STRZEBIN
EXEL TEAM

SYNOWIE BAGIEN NOWY SACZ

NORDFIT TEAM
GRZMIACE KIJE

NIEZRZESZONY

ZAKEAD TURYSTYKI | REKREACJI PWSZ KROSNO
PTTK ZABIERZOW

OTK RZEZNIK

NORDFIT.PL

STADION SLASKI
K&G STREFA DOBREJ ROZRYWKI
CENTRUM KULTURY SKALA

Miasto
KOSCIELISKO
STRZEBIN
KRAKOW
KOSCIELISKO
PODEGRODZIE
MAKOW PODHALANSKI
BYSTRA
KATOWICE
RYBNIK
TARNOW
MYStOWICE
KRAKOW
KROSNO
ZABIERZOW
BOCHNIA
GLIWICE
SIEPRAW
KOSCIELISKO
SKALA
KATOWICE
TARNOW
SKALA

Min/km
6:13
6:17
6:26
6:39
6:42
6:43
7:05
7:07
7:12
7:15
7:15
7:32
7:40
7:40
7:43
7:45
7:51
7:54
8:01
8:02
8:04
8:07

Netto

1:12:09.35
1:12:54.93
1:14:39.76
1:17:10.87
1:17:49.85
1:17:55.20
1:22:20.28
1:22:33.81
1:23:33.84
1:24:12.87
1:24:06.83
1:27:25.66
1:29:05.61
1:29:06.01
1:29:35.44
1:29:57.65
1:31:05.12
1:31:42.86
1:33:05.99
1:33:14.09
1:33:45.03
1:34:14.51

Pomiar czasu zapewnia

Czas

1:12:09.35
1:12:54.93
1:14:39.76
1:17:10.87
1:17:49.85
1:17:57.46
1:22:20.28
1:22:36.76
1:23:33.84
1:24:12.87
1:24:12.99
1:27:30.46
1:29:05.61
1:29:06.01
1:29:40.99
1:29:57.65
1:31:05.12
1:31:45.63
1:33:05.99
1:33:16.86
1:33:49.05

1:34:14.51

Strata

+0:00:00.00
+0:00:45.58
+0:02:30.41
+0:05:01.52
+0:05:40.50
+0:05:48.11
+0:10:10.93
+0:10:27.41
+0:11:24.49
+0:12:03.52
+0:12:03.64
+0:15:21.11
+0:16:56.26
+0:16:56.66
+0:17:31.64
+0:17:48.30
+0:18:55.77
+0:19:36.28
+0:20:56.64
+0:21:07.51
+0:21:39.70
+0:22:05.16
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23 909 K50 DROBIAZGIEWICZ MARIA GLIWICE 8:09 1:34:38.25 1:34:40.45 +0:22:31.10
24 930 K30 BUDZYN ANNA NORDFIT MAKOW PODHALANSKI 8:11 1:35:03.90 1:35:08.18 +0:22:58.83
25 910 K30 KOWALSKA MONIKA MYSLOWICE 8:15 1:35:43.42 1:35:43.42 +0:23:34.07
26 907 K30 JANICZAK ELZBIETA KALWARIA ZEBRZYDOWSKA  8:14 1:35:39.65 1:35:43.60 +0:23:34.25
27 928 K40 SKOP ALINA CHORZOW 8:22 1:37:07.62 1:37:07.62 +0:24:58.27
28 927 K50 PRZYBYLO JADWIGA GLIWICE 8:25 1:37:42.33  1:37:44.49 +0:25:35.14
29 933 K30 MARKUS ANNA WARSZAWA 8:30 1:38:42.02 1:38:47.38  +0:26:38.03
30 932 K30 KOWALCZE JUSTYNA JORDANOW 8:31 1:38:47.69 1:38:47.69 +0:26:38.34
31 921 K30 StABON-SIKORA ANETA SOSNOWIEC 8:38 1:40:14.93 1:40:18.10 +0:28:08.75
32 911 K50 PODGORSKA STANISLAWA LILLA BRAK MYSLOWICE 8:42 1:40:57.45 1:41:03.48 +0:28:54.13
33 913 K40 ROZKOSZ BOZENA MYSLOWICE 8:55 1:43:28.15 1:43:28.15 +0:31:18.80
34 916 K50 KUBICA ELZBIETA MYSLOWICE 8:56 1:43:48.71 1:43:55.65 +0:31:46.30
35 903 M60 ZOBEK EDWARD SOSNOWIEC 9:00 1:44:24.71  1:44:2471  +0:32:15.36
36 934 K30 MARKIEWICZ-KOSZYK IRENA RUNFORFUN RYGLICE TARNOW 9:04 1:45:17.89 1:45:22.97 +0:33:13.62
37 917 K20 POLAKOWSKA KAROLINA | LOVE ARK KRAKOW 9:08 1:45:57.00 1:45:57.00 +0:33:47.65
38 999 K40 STARZYK BOZENA OLKUSZ 9:09 1:46:13.50 1:46:13.50 +0:34:04.15
39 912 K30 PILAWSKA ANNA PILAWSCY TEAM KATOWICE 9:25 1:49:19.48 1:49:23.58 +0:37:14.23
40 997 K50 TROJANOWSKA BARBARA WARSZAWA 9:28 1:49:49.80 1:49:53.42  +0:37:44.07
41 994 K20 HABURA MARIA NORDFIT TEAM KRAKOW 9:32 1:50:35.95 1:50:42.69 +0:38:33.34
42 937 K20 NIEMIEC-PALUCH MAGDALENA RUNFORFUN RYGLICE RYGLICE 9:41 1:52:23.68 1:52:28.12  +0:40:18.77
43 944 K50 NOWAK TERESA JAWORZNO 9:53 1:54:47.98 1:54:51.46 +0:42:42.11
44 914 K30 MOSKALIK JOANNA SZCZAWNICA 9:54 1:54:50.86 1:54:52.61 +0:42:43.26
45 942 K20 ZALEWSKA MAGDALENA KRAKOW 9:54 1:54:56.08 1:54:56.08 +0:42:46.73
46 941 K50 BRONIEWICZ ELZBIETA KRAKOW 9:54 1:54:56.28 1:54:56.28 = +0:42:46.93
47 906 K60 KNAPIK BARBARA KRAKOW KRAKOW 10:29 2:01:38.45 2:01:38.45 +0:49:29.10
48 908 K50 KARCZ DOROTA KRAKOW 10:42 2:04:11.76  2:04:14.57  +0:52:05.22
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49 936 K40 HYZY RENATA - PRZYBYSLAWICE 11:53  2:17:51.13  2:17:51.13  +1:05:41.78
50 919 K40 JASTRZEBSKA-KWIECIEN DOROTA KRAKOW 11:53 | 2:17:51.35  2:17:51.35  +1:05:42.00
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